
劉淑妙

鄭春敏

李聰維

簡伶玲

吳文寧

簡翊淇

吳泊蓉

李聰隆

王皇凱、徐馨友

吳精敏、吳淑禎

黃詠奎、陳亭亭

連大慶、劉榮哲、吳夢影

李怡陵、姜美芳

賴志憲

吳新凱

張育誠

陳奎任

林晏汝

林慧櫻

陳煥中

羅卓文

林忠毅

賴葉卿

劉安礎

陳淑娟、陶冠全

郭佶俐

楊梅君

張恆嘉、吳靖陞、黃政溢

國立宜蘭大學急救人員配置一覽表

處室
行政大樓1-3樓

行政大樓1-3樓

行政大樓1-3樓

行政大樓4-5樓

行政大樓4-5樓

行政大樓4-5樓

綜合教學大樓1樓

綜合教學大樓2樓

體育館1樓

體育館2樓

體育館4樓

時化學舍

勵金滋蘭學舍

圖書資訊館

圖書資訊館

工學院

工學院

工學院

電資院

電資院

生資院

生資院

生資院

生資院

人管院

教穡大樓7樓

博雅學部

警衛室

總務處

出納組

文書組

環安衛中心

主計室

研究發展處

教育發展中心

進修推廣組

運動教育中心

衛保組

休健系

男宿管理員

女宿管理員

圖資館

資訊網路組

工學院

機械系

土木系

電機系

電子系

生資院

食品系

生動系

園藝系

人管院辦公室

經管系

通識教育中心

事務組

位置 姓名 分機
7217

7251

7265

7277

7038

7048

7072

7052

7194、7191

7169、7170

7213、7756

7155

7157

7113

7249

7429

7453

7532

7379

7327

7610

7752

7622

7636

7832、7834

7841

7916

7355


